2022 Mule PRO-MX

Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM

Let the Good Times Roll°

Front Suspension

LH | (39007A) sy
92210A
45014 /A RH | (39007)
9221OA 92154D 39007/A
92210A
920924 92154Dl
@l 11065
9215 /g ’t{,}} 92152C =
L, - g 92092—<>
> 92055 .
92145 QJ//T 92092—  ar 92033
f/ 92055
(OPTION) 92147 92210A 11065 .
‘ 92152C &—59266
92154 —"
=——92200B
92210A LH | (92173A) o 99210C
92154D i RH | (92173) ——92043
92210A L/” &
92154D - 92173/A—— 2 2
L L 11065 921548—
& ——39186 /A
92033—o 59186/
92092 59266—— LH | (39186A)
92092; \ =——92200B RH (39186)
=———92210C
~———9204
39007B—— 11065 043
- &——92210A

39191

46003

30

92172
46075
(/ﬁ 92154

=4
46102
92200—=
92210B—= 92154A
92043A——

92200A

e——92200
92154C e——092210B
~—92043A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2022 Mule PRO-MX
PARTS LIST
Front Suspension

ITEM NAME

CAP,ARM (Ref # 11065)

STAY,EPS (Ref # 35063)
ARM-SUSP,FR,UPP,RH (Ref # 39007)
ARM-SUSP,FR,UPP,LH (Ref # 39007A)
ARM-SUSP,FR,LWR (Ref # 39007B)
SHAFT-COMP-STRG (Ref # 39114)
KNUCKLE,ASSY,FR,RH (Ref # 39186)
KNUCKLE,ASSY,FR,LH (Ref # 39186A)
SHAFT-ASSY-STEERING (Ref # 39190)
GEAR-ASSY-STEERING (Ref # 39191)
ADJUSTER,HANDLE (Ref # 43094)
SHOCKABSORBER,FR (Ref # 45014A)
HANDLE (Ref # 46003)
GRIP,ADJUSTER (Ref # 46075)
ROD,STEERING BRACKET (Ref # 46102)
JOINT-BALL (Ref # 59266)
RING-SNAP,32MM (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,60MM (Ref # 92033A)
PIN,3X25 (Ref # 92043)

PIN,3X25 (Ref # 92043A)
BEARING-BALL,30X60X37 (Ref # 92045)
RING-O (Ref # 92055)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092A)
SPRING,SHOCK,FR (Ref # 92145)
BEARING,SPHERICAL (Ref # 92147)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)

PART NUMBER

11065-Y039
35063-Y043
39007-Y0M
39007-Y012
39007-Y013
39114-Y003
39186-Y005
39186-Y007
39190-Y001
39191-Y001
43094-Y001
45014-Y010
46003-Y004
46075-Y009
46102-Y002
59266-Y005
92033-Y036
92033-Y037
92043-Y009
92043-Y011
92045-0905
92055-Y074
92092-Y005
92092-Y006
92145-Y071
92147-Y002
92152-Y067
92152-Y068
92152-Y071

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2022 Mule PRO-MX
PARTS LIST
Front Suspension

ITEM NAME

COLLAR (Ref # 92152C)
BOLT,FLANGE,8X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGE,8X20 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FLANGE,8X40 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,FLANGE,8X35 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGE,8X65 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGE,6X6 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGE,8X30 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,FLANGE,12X100 (Ref # 92154D)
BOLT,FLANGE,12X60 (Ref # 92154E)
BOLT,FLANGE,12X55 (Ref # 92154F)
BOLT,FLANGE,12X50 (Ref # 92154G)
SCREW,4X10 (Ref # 92172)
CLAMP,KNUCKLE,FR,RH (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,KNUCKLE,FR,LH (Ref # 92173A)
WASHER,14X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,12MM (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 92200B)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,FLANGE,12MM (Ref # 92210A)
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92210B)
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92210C)

PART NUMBER

92152-Y076
92153-Y032
92153-Y033
92153-Y069
92154-Y021

92154-Y120
92154-Y193

92154-Y198
92154-Y202
92154-Y203
92154-Y204
92154-Y205
92172-Y071

92173-Y069
92173-Y071

92200-Y045
92200-Y091
92200-Y095
92210-Y076
92210-Y090
92210-Y096
92210-Y097

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
4
1
4
1
1
1
2
2
8
2
2
3
1
1
1
2
3
4
2
13

2
4



