

2022 Mule PRO-MX

PARTS LIST

Front Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,ARM (Ref # 11065)	11065-Y039	8
STAY,EPS (Ref # 35063)	35063-Y043	1
ARM-SUSP,FR,UPP,RH (Ref # 39007)	39007-Y011	1
ARM-SUSP,FR,UPP,LH (Ref # 39007A)	39007-Y012	1
ARM-SUSP,FR,LWR (Ref # 39007B)	39007-Y013	2
SHAFT-COMP-STRG (Ref # 39114)	39114-Y003	1
KNUCKLE,ASSY,FR,RH (Ref # 39186)	39186-Y005	1
KNUCKLE,ASSY,FR,LH (Ref # 39186A)	39186-Y007	1
SHAFT-ASSY-STEERING (Ref # 39190)	39190-Y001	1
GEAR-ASSY-STEERING (Ref # 39191)	39191-Y001	1
ADJUSTER,HANDLE (Ref # 43094)	43094-Y001	1
SHOCKABSORBER,FR (Ref # 45014A)	45014-Y010	2
HANDLE (Ref # 46003)	46003-Y004	1
GRIP,ADJUSTER (Ref # 46075)	46075-Y009	1
ROD,STEERING BRACKET (Ref # 46102)	46102-Y002	1
JOINT-BALL (Ref # 59266)	59266-Y005	4
RING-SNAP,32MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-Y036	4
RING-SNAP,60MM (Ref # 92033A)	92033-Y037	2
PIN,3X25 (Ref # 92043)	92043-Y009	4
PIN,3X25 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-Y011	2
BEARING-BALL,30X60X37 (Ref # 92045)	92045-0905	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-Y074	4
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)	92092-Y005	8
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092A)	92092-Y006	2
SPRING,SHOCK,FR (Ref # 92145)	92145-Y071	2
BEARING,SPHERICAL (Ref # 92147)	92147-Y002	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-Y067	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-Y068	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)	92152-Y071	1

2022 Mule PRO-MX

PARTS LIST

Front Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COLLAR (Ref # 92152C)	92152-Y076	4
BOLT,FLANGE,8X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-Y032	1
BOLT,FLANGE,8X20 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-Y033	4
BOLT,FLANGE,8X40 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-Y069	1
BOLT,FLANGE,8X35 (Ref # 92154)	92154-Y021	1
BOLT,FLANGE,8X65 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-Y120	1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X6 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-Y193	2
BOLT,FLANGE,8X30 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-Y198	2
BOLT,FLANGE,12X100 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-Y202	8
BOLT,FLANGE,12X60 (Ref # 92154E)	92154-Y203	2
BOLT,FLANGE,12X55 (Ref # 92154F)	92154-Y204	2
BOLT,FLANGE,12X50 (Ref # 92154G)	92154-Y205	3
SCREW,4X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-Y071	1
CLAMP, KNUCKLE,FR,RH (Ref # 92173)	92173-Y069	1
CLAMP, KNUCKLE,FR,LH (Ref # 92173A)	92173-Y071	1
WASHER,14X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-Y045	2
WASHER,12MM (Ref # 92200A)	92200-Y091	3
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 92200B)	92200-Y095	4
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-Y076	2
NUT,FLANGE,12MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-Y090	13
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92210B)	92210-Y096	2
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92210C)	92210-Y097	4